
c r a f t  s p i r i t s  s e l l  s h e e t s

GLENDALOUGH DISTILLERY



DOUBLE BARREL
SINGLE GRAIN
Pricing
€50/6x700ml
(€8.33/unit)

7 YEAR OLD 
SINGLE MALT
Pricing
€85/6x700ml
(€14.17/unit)

13 YEAR OLD
SINGLE MALT
Pricing
€175/6x700ml
(€29.17/unit)

GLENDALOUGH  WHISKEYS



PREMIUM

Pricing
€50/6x700ml
(€8.33/unit)

MOUNTAIN STRENGTH

Pricing
€52/6x700ml
(€8.67/unit)

WILD SEASONAL 
BOTANICAL GIN

Pricing
€85/6x700ml
(€14.17/unit)

SHERRY CASK

Pricing
€58/6x700ml
(€9.67/unit)

GLENDALOUGH  POITÍN &  SEASONAL GIN



The nose. Slight but undoubtedly 
rich with dark fruit – cherry, raisin, 
fig (with Christmas pudding notes 
on the nose for those lucky enough 
to know what that is) along with 
floral lemongrass and a touch 	
of nutmeg.

The taste. Sweet and creamy 
on the palate to the front, with 
butterscotch, honey and peppercorn 
bring along the sweet Bourbon 
Cask notes, after which dried fruit 
returning maraschino cherries and a 
pinch of brown sugar.

The finish. Lingering notes of 
ginger spices with a faint glimmer 
of almond to end a complex Irish 
whiskey 	from start to finish.

GLENDALOUGH DOUBLE BARREL 
S I N G L E  G R A I N  I R I S H  W H I S K E Y
Bourbon and Sherry Barrel Finish. 42% abv

Awa r d  Wi n n i n g  Wh i s k e y

San Francisco World Spirit Awards 2015
Best Irish Single Grain, Best Irish Whiskey Under 7 Years  ( d o u b l e  g o l d )
Tastings.com ( s i lv e r  m e da l )
Beverage Tasting Institute 2015 - ( s i lv e r  m e da l )
Irish Whiskey Awards 2015 -  ( g o l d  m e da l )

Technical spec :			 
					   
					   

Bottle code: 0799439682160
Bottle size(l/w/h): 91x91x240mm

Carton code: 0799439682153	
Carton size: 270x190x250mm



The nose. Rich and sweet, a premium single malt Irish 
whiskey with a touch of cinnamon and more than a hint 
of citrus fruits  orange zest, lemon infused with vanilla ice 
cream. A touch of fresh floral notes like meadow flowers.

The Taste. A silky velvety smooth palate with the returning 
orange zest tones to the fore, with rich crème brulee 
and dark chocolate notes and just enough cinnamon and 
white pepper spice to keep it interesting, followed by 
the beautiful robust malt and oak influenced flavours, 
almost butterscotch, which mix wonderfully as the warmth 
expands through.

The finish is luxurious and lingering, the spicy, sweet 
notes elegantly marry on the finish and stay an eternity. 
Everything you’d expect from the perfect sipping whiskey.

Award Winning Whiskey

Global Spirits Masters 2015 - (taste master 
- best tasting irish whiskey)
Global Spirits Masters 2015 - (master)
SF World Spirit Awards 2015 - (silver medal)
Beverage Tasting Institute 2015 - (silver medal)

Technical spec :
Bottle code: 799439612686
Bottle size: (l/w/h): 94 x 94 x 220mm

Carton code: 799439612686
Carton size: (l/w/h): 290 x 200 x 220mm  

7  Y E A R  O L D
S I N G L E  M A LT
46% abv

The return of the Irish single malt is underway



Award Winning Whiskey

San Francisco World Spirit Awards 2015
( d o u b l e  g o l d )
( b e s t  s i n g l e  m a lt  i r i s h  w h i s k e y )
( b e s t  i r i s h  w h i s k e y )
Beverage Tasting Institute 2015
( g o l d )
Irish Whiskey Awards 2015
( g o l d )

Technical Spec :
Bottle code: 07 9 94 3 9 6 4 5 6 1 5
Bottle size: (l/w/h) 94 x 94 x 2 2 0 m m

Carton code:  7 9 94 3 9 6 1 270 9
Carton size: (l/w/h) 2 9 0  x  2 0 0  x  2 2 0 m m

The best of the best

1 3  Y E A R  O L D 
S I N G L E  M A LT
46% abv

The nose. Deep butterscotch, honeycomb and rich 
lemon meringue balanced with citrus fruits and just a 
hint of a clove spice.

The Taste. Jumps to the front with an intense vanilla 
fudge luxurious sweetness and almost rock candy 
mixed with touches of fruit - lemon citrus, peach and 
dried apricot. This is followed by deep spices; red 
peppercorn and light cloves. A truly velvety mouth 
feel that just hovers on the palate.

The finish. The spice is left lingering with under
layers of robust malt characteristics and deep oak 
notes. And again vanilla fudge reoccurs with a finish 
that lasts an eternity.



The nose
Slight in nature and might fool you. If you didn’t know 
better you might sense a faint Riesling fragrance, no less. 
Oak, berried fruit, gooseberries and blackcurrants are in 
there. Our Mountain Strength holds true with that extra 
headiness of the high alcohol. Where as a slight zest of 
orange and blueberry sweetness comes through in the 
Sherry Cask Finish.

The taste
Creamy and mellow in the mouth and hangs on the tongue 
with a trace of lychees. There are hints of black, cracked 
pepper, especially so in the Mountain Strength. Some 
dried fruits show up in all three poitíns, with dried apricots 
featuring in the Sherry Cask Finish. Touches of vanilla and 
toasty oak throughout also. A very full flavoured poitín that 
goes down nicely.

The finish
A good length of finish, it’s lingering and warming and 
sweet, if slightly salty. Wait for a comforting, spicy tail, 
even spicier in the Mountain Strength, along with dried 
fruit and berry notes throughout the range, but even more 
so with the Sherry Cask Finish that also holds more vanilla 
from the extra time with the oak.

GOLD MEDAL WINNERS in the 
Irish Whiskey Awards 2014
(Premium & Mountain Strength)

The origin of the species, 
the original water of life

60% abv 40% abv 40% abv



This is a gin unlike any other. Each season we go out into the wilds of 
Wicklow and forage. We pick what grows and distill with it the very 
next day. While the spring gin is a fresh mix of young green shoots, wild 
botanical leaves and flowers, the summer gin tastes like a meadow in 
bloom, with amazing floral flavours and light early fruits. Autumn is 
packed with wild fruits and berries, it’s the bounty of the surrounding 
mountains bottled. Winter can be a tough one to get out. Some years 
we can’t even make a batch, it completely depends on what kind of 
winter we get! With each taste, these gins transport you to a place and 
time in our home - the Wicklow Mountains. 

41% abv
Technical spec - see second last page

WILD, SEASONAL, BOTANICAL GINS

94/100 Points - Highest ranked Irish & International Gin
Tomas Clancy, Sunday Business Post, June 2015



Glendalough 13 Year Old Single Malt

Glendalough 7 Year Old Single Malt

Glendalough Double Barrel

COMPLETE PRODUCT NAME

0799439645615

0799439612679

0799439682160

UPC EAN/UCC-13 
(bottle code)

799439612709

799439612686

0799439682153

SCC EAN/UCC-14 
(carton code)

Bottles
(Per Case)

Volume
(Per Btl)

Alc.ABV
%

Country
of origin

6

6

6

700ml

700ml

700ml

46%

46%

42%

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Glendalough 13 Year Old Single Malt

Glendalough 7 Year Old Single Malt

Glendalough Double Barrel

COMPLETE PRODUCT NAME

29 x 20 x22

29 x 20 x22

27 x 19 x25

94 x 94 x22

94 x 94 x22

91 x 91 x24

Case Dimension 
len/wid/hgt (cm)

Case Dimension 
len/wid/hgt (cm)

9

9

7

Full Case 
Weight (kgs)

Cases
Per Pallet

Cases 
Per Layer

Layers
Per Pallet

Closure
screw/cork

Bottle
Color

Empty Bottle 
(Weight - grs/ltr)

100

100

100

20

20

20

5

5

5

Cork

Cork

Screwcap

Clear

Clear

Clear

785gr

785gr

500gr

F U L L  T EC H N I C A L  S P EC



Glendalough Premium Poitín

Glendalough Mountain Strength

Glendalough Sherry Cask

Glendalough Spring GIN

Glendalough Summer GIN

Glendalough Autumn GIN

Glendalough Winter GIN

COMPLETE PRODUCT NAME

0609613839245 

0680569858399

0680569858382

799439675179

799439675162

799439675186

799439675155

UPC EAN/UCC-13 
(bottle code)

0680569858429

0680569858412

0680569858405

797776012305

797776012312

797776012329

797776012336

SCC EAN/UCC-14 
(carton code)

Bottles
(Per Case)

Volume
(Per Btl)

Alc.ABV
%

Country
of origin

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

40%

60%

40%

41%

41%

41%

41%

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Glendalough Premium Poitín

Glendalough Mountain Strength

Glendalough Sherry Cask

Glendalough Spring GIN

Glendalough Summer GIN

Glendalough Autumn GIN

Glendalough Winter GIN

COMPLETE PRODUCT NAME

26 x 17 x 24

26 x 17 x 24

26 x 17 x 24

27 x 19 x 25

27 x 19 x 25

27 x 19 x 25

27 x 19 x 25

81 x 81 x 232

81 x 81 x 232

81 x 81 x 232

91 x 91 x 240

91 x 91 x 240

91 x 91 x 240

91 x 91 x 240

Case Dimension 
len/wid/hgt (cm)

Case Dimension 
len/wid/hgt (cm)

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Full Case 
Weight (kgs)

Cases
Per Pallet

Cases 
Per Layer

Layers
Per Pallet

Closure
screw/cork

Bottle
Color

Empty Bottle 
(Weight - grs/ltr)

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Screwcap

Screwcap

Screwcap

Cork

Cork

Cork

Cork

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

485gr

485gr

485gr

500gr

500gr

500gr

500gr

F U L L  T EC H N I C A L  S P EC



(Excellar, FOB, FCA)

Pick Up Address or Port: 

Contact Name:

Phone Number:

Email:

Supplier Name:

Phone Number:

 

Street Address:

City:

Province/State:

Country:

Postal Code/Zip Code:

Contact Name:

Email Address: 

Website:

Excellar 

Devine Logistics 

C/O Simon Snow and Sons

Kettles Lane, Swords, Co. Dublin 

Jonathan Lambe 

00353862631706

customercare@dvl.ie 

Glendalough Irish Whiskey 

00 353 86 812 8606 (Barry - MD)

00 353 86 629 0922 (Gary - Sales & Marketing)

9 Newtown Business & Enterprise Centre 

Newtowntownmountkennedy Wicklow 

Wicklow

Ireland

Wicklow 

Barry Gallagher 

BarryG@GlendaloughDistillery.com

GaryM@GlendaloughDistillery.com

GlendaloughDistillery.com

S H I P P I N G  T E R M S


