GLENDALOUGH DISTILLERY











CRAF+ SPIRI+S SELL SHEE+S

GLENDALOUGH WHISKEYS





PRICING €50/6x700ml (€8.33/unit)



OLD E MΔL+ SINGLE MΔL+

PRICING €175/6x700ml (€29.17/unit)



GLENDALOUGH POI+ÍN & SEΔSONΔL GIN



PRICING €50/6x700ml (€8.33/unit)



M⊡UN+∆IN S+RENG+H

PRICING

€52/6x700ml

(€8.67/unit)



SHERRY C∆SK

PRICING
€58/6x700ml
(€9.67/unit)



WILD SEASENAL
BOTANICAL GIN

PRICING
€85/6×700ml
(€14.17/unit)



GLENDALOUGH DOUBLE BARREL SINGLE GRAIN IRISH WHISKEY

Bourbon and Sherry Barrel Finish. 42% ABV

AWARD WINNING WHISKEY

SAN FRANCISCO WORLD SPIRIT AWARDS 2015

BEST IRISH SINGLE GRAIN, BEST IRISH WHISKEY UNDER 7 YEARS (DOUBLE GOLD)

TASTINGS.COM (SILVER MEDAL)

BEVERAGE TASTING INSTITUTE 2015 - (SILVER MEDAL)

IRISH WHISKEY AWARDS 2015 - (GOLD MEDAL)

THE NOSE. Slight but undoubtedly rich with dark fruit – cherry, raisin, fig (with Christmas pudding notes on the nose for those lucky enough to know what that is) along with floral lemongrass and a touch of nutmeg.

THE TASTE. Sweet and creamy on the palate to the front, with butterscotch, honey and peppercorn bring along the sweet Bourbon Cask notes, after which dried fruit returning maraschino cherries and a pinch of brown sugar.

THE FINISH. Lingering notes of ginger spices with a faint glimmer of almond to end a complex Irish whiskey from start to finish.

TECHNICAL SPEC:

Bottle code: 0799439682160 Bottle size(l/w/h): 91x91x240mm Carton code: 0799439682153 Carton size: 270x190x250mm



IRS+ CRAF



THE RETURN OF THE IRISH SINGLE MALT IS UNDERWAY

7 YEAR OLD SINGLE MΔL+ 46% ABV

THE NOSE. Rich and sweet, a premium single malt Irish whiskey with a touch of cinnamon and more than a hint of citrus fruits orange zest, lemon infused with vanilla ice cream. A touch of fresh floral notes like meadow flowers.

THE TASTE. A silky velvety smooth palate with the returning orange zest tones to the fore, with rich crème brulee and dark chocolate notes and just enough cinnamon and white pepper spice to keep it interesting, followed by the beautiful robust malt and oak influenced flavours, almost butterscotch, which mix wonderfully as the warmth expands through.

THE FINISH is luxurious and lingering, the spicy, sweet notes elegantly marry on the finish and stay an eternity. Everything you'd expect from the perfect sipping whiskey.

AWARD WINNING WHISKEY

GLOBAL SPIRITS MASTERS 2015 - (TASTE MASTER

- BEST TASTING IRISH WHISKEY)

GLOBAL SPIRITS MASTERS 2015 - (MASTER)

SF WORLD SPIRIT AWARDS 2015 - (SILVER MEDAL)

BEVERAGE TASTING INSTITUTE 2015 - (SILVER MEDAL)

TECHNICAL SPEC:

Bottle code: 799439612686

Bottle size: (l/w/h): 94 x 94 x 220mm

Carton code: 799439612686

Carton size: (l/w/h): 290 x 200 x 220mm



THE BEST OF THE BEST

I3 YEAR OLD SINGLE MΔL+

46% ABV

THE NOSE. Deep butterscotch, honeycomb and rich lemon meringue balanced with citrus fruits and just a hint of a clove spice.

THE TASTE. Jumps to the front with an intense vanilla fudge luxurious sweetness and almost rock candy mixed with touches of fruit - lemon citrus, peach and dried apricot. This is followed by deep spices; red peppercorn and light cloves. A truly velvety mouth feel that just hovers on the palate.

THE FINISH. The spice is left lingering with underlayers of robust malt characteristics and deep oak notes. And again vanilla fudge reoccurs with a finish that lasts an eternity.

AWARD WINNING WHISKEY

SAN FRANCISCO WORLD SPIRIT AWARDS 2015

(DOUBLE GOLD)

(BES+ SINGLE MAL+ IRISH WHISKEY)

(BES+ IRISH WHISKEY)

BEVERAGE TASTING INSTITUTE 2015

(GOLD)

IRISH WHISKEY AWARDS 2015

(GOLD)

TECHNICAL SPEC:

Bottle code: 0799439645615 **Bottle size:** (l/w/h) 94x94x220mm

Carton code: 799439612709

Carton size: (l/w/h) 290 x 200 x 220 m m

THE ORIGIN OF THE SPECIES, THE ORIGINAL WATER OF LIFE

GOLD MEDAL WINNERS in the

IRISH WHISKEY AWARDS 2014

(Premium & Moun+ain S+reng+h)

THE NOSE

Slight in nature and might fool you. If you didn't know better you might sense a faint Riesling fragrance, no less. Oak, berried fruit, gooseberries and blackcurrants are in there. Our Mountain Strength holds true with that extra headiness of the high alcohol. Where as a slight zest of orange and blueberry sweetness comes through in the Sherry Cask Finish.

THE TASTE

Creamy and mellow in the mouth and hangs on the tongue with a trace of lychees. There are hints of black, cracked pepper, especially so in the Mountain Strength. Some dried fruits show up in all three poitins, with dried apricots featuring in the Sherry Cask Finish. Touches of vanilla and toasty oak throughout also. A very full flavoured poitin that goes down nicely.

THE FINISH

A good length of finish, it's lingering and warming and sweet, if slightly salty. Wait for a comforting, spicy tail, even spicier in the Mountain Strength, along with dried fruit and berry notes throughout the range, but even more so with the Sherry Cask Finish that also holds more vanilla from the extra time with the oak.





WILD, SEASONAL, BOTANICAL GINS

94/100 POINTS - HIGHEST RANKED IRISH & INTERNATIONAL GIN Tomas Clancy, Sunday Business Post, June 2015

This is a gin unlike any other. Each season we go out into the wilds of Wicklow and forage. We pick what grows and distill with it the very next day. While the spring gin is a fresh mix of young green shoots, wild botanical leaves and flowers, the summer gin tastes like a meadow in bloom, with amazing floral flavours and light early fruits. Autumn is packed with wild fruits and berries, it's the bounty of the surrounding mountains bottled. Winter can be a tough one to get out. Some years we can't even make a batch, it completely depends on what kind of winter we get! With each taste, these gins transport you to a place and time in our home - the Wicklow Mountains.

41% ABV

Technical spec - see second last page

FULL TECHNICAL SPEC

COMPLETE PRODUCT NAME	UPC EAN/UCC-13 (BOTTLE CODE)	SCC EAN/UCC-14 (CARTON CODE)	BOTTLES (PER CASE)		ALC.ABV %	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
Glendalough 13 Year Old Single Mal+	0799439645615	799439612709	6	700ml	46%	Ireland
Glendalough 7 Year Old Single Mal+	0799439612679	799439612686	6	700ml	46%	Ireland
GLENDALOUGH DELUBLE BARREL	0799439682160	0799439682153	6	700ml	42%	Ireland
	•		•	•		

COMPLETE PRODUCT NAME	Case Dimension LEN/WID/HGT (CM)		Cases Per Pallet	Cases Per Layer	LAYERS PER PALLET	CLOSURE SCREW/CORK	BOTTLE COLOR		Case Dimension LEN/WID/HGT (CM)
Glendalough 13 Year @ld Single Mal+	29 x 20 x22	9	100	20	5	Cork	Clear	785gr	94 x 94 x22
GLENDALOUGH 7 YEAR OLD SINGLE MAL+	29 x 20 x22	9	100	20	5	Cork	Clear	785gr	94 x 94 x22
GLENDALOUGH DOUBLE BARREL	27 x 19 x25	7	100	20	5	Screwcap	Clear	500gr	91 x 91 x24

FULL TECHNICAL SPEC

COMPLETE PRODUCT NAME	UPC EAN/UCC-13 (BOTTLE CODE)	SCC EAN/UCC-14 (CARTON CODE)	BOTTLES (PER CASE)	VOLUME (PER BTL)	ALC.ABV %	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
GLENDALOUGH Premium Poitín	0609613839245	0680569858429	6	700ml	40%	Ireland
GLENDALOUGH Mountain Strength	0680569858399	0680569858412	6	700ml	60%	Ireland
GLENDALOUGH SHERRY CASK	0680569858382	0680569858405	6	700ml	40%	Ireland
GLENDALOUGH SPRING GIN	799439675179	797776012305	6	700ml	41%	Ireland
GLENDALOUGH SUMMER GIN	799439675162	797776012312	6	700ml	41%	Ireland
GLENDALOUGH ΔU+UMN GIN	799439675186	797776012329	6	700ml	41%	Ireland
GLENDALOUGH WIN+ER GIN	799439675155	797776012336	6	700ml	41%	Ireland

COMPLETE PRODUCT NAME	Case Dimension LEN/WID/HGT (CM)		Cases Per Pallet	Cases Per Layer	LAYERS PER PALLET	CLOSURE SCREW/CORK	BOTTLE COLOR	EMPTY BOTTLE (Weight - grs/ltr)	Case Dimension LEN/WID/HGT (CM)
GLENDALOUGH Premium Poitín	26 x I7 x 24	7	l25	25	5	Screwcap	Clear	485gr	81 x 81 x 232
GLENDALOUGH Mountain Strength GLENDALOUGH SHERRY CASK	26 x I7 x 24 26 x I7 x 24	7	125 125	25 25	5 5	Screwcap Screwcap	Clear Clear	485gr 485gr	81 x 81 x 232 81 x 81 x 232
GLENDALOUGH SPRING GIN	27 x 19 x 25	7	125	25	5	Cork	Clear	500gr	91 x 91 x 240
GLENDALOUGH SUMMER GIN	27 x 19 x 25	7	125	25	5	Cork	Clear	500gr	91 x 91 x 240
Glendalough Δμ+μmn GIN	27 x I9 x 25	7	125	25	5	Cork	Clear	500gr	91 x 91 x 240
GLENDALOUGH WIN+ER GIN	27 x 19 x 25	7	l25	25	5	Cork	Clear	500gr	91 x 91 x 240

SHIPPING TERMS

(Excellar, FOB, FCA) Excellar

PICK UP ADDRESS OR PORT: DEVINE LOGISTICS

C/O Simon Snow and Sons

Kettles Lane, Swords, Co. Dublin

Contact Name: | onathan Lambe

Phone Number: 00353862631706

Email: customercare@dvl.ie

Supplier Name: Glendalough Irish Whiskey

Phone Number: 00 353 86 812 8606 (BARRY - MD)

00 353 86 629 0922 (GARY - SALES & MARKETING)

Street Address: 9 Newtown Business & Enterprise Centre

City: Newtowntownmountkennedy Wicklow

Province/State: Wicklow

Country: Ireland

Postal Code/Zip Code: Wicklow

CONTACT NAME: Barry Gallagher

 $Email\ Address: \quad BarryG @ GlendaloughD is tillery.com$

GaryM@GlendaloughDistillery.com

Website: GLENDALOUGH DISTILLERY.COM